
CoynciLM (A - Z)

Allegany County

Anne Arundel

Baltimore City

Baltimore County

Calvert County

Carroll County

Cecil County

Charles County

Dorchester County

Frederick County

Garrett County

Harford County

Howard County

Kent County

Montgomery County

Prince George's County

Queen Anne's County

Somerset County

St. Mary's County

Talbot County

Washington County

Wicomico County

Worchester County

33,639

40,000

74,790

62,500

45,000

45,000

25,000

48,960

16,000

35,000

32,500

43,500

67,485

20,000

140,371

117,347

25,000

16,000

39,544

14,400

41,000

16,000

26,000

Council Member Salaries (Highest - Lowest)

Montgomery County

Prince George's County

Baltimore City

Howard County

Baltimore County

Charles County

Calve rt County

Carroll County

Harford County

Washington County

AnneArundel

St. Mary's County

Frederick County

Allegany County

Garrett County

Worchester County

Cecil County

Queen Anne's County

Kent County

Dorchester County

Somerset County

Wicomico County

Talbot County

140,371

117,347

74,790

67,485

62,500

48,960

45,000

45,000

43,500

41,000

40,000

39,544

35,000

33,639

32,500

26,000

25,000

25,000

20,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

14,400
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County Executive/Administrator Salaries

(A-Z)

Allegany County

AnneArundel

Baltimore City

Baltimore County

Calvert County

Carroll County

Cecil County

Charles County

Dorchester County

Frederick County

Garrett County

Harford County

Howard County

Kent County

Montgomery County

Prince George's County

Q.ueen Anne's County

Somerset County

St. Mary's County

Talbot County

Washington County

Wicomico County

Worchester County

132,450

142,000

184,832

175,000

189,148

115,794

98,000

201,111

100,963

95,000

123,433

140,143

195,800

124,236

303,091

215,998

161,600

112,618

189,524

147,400

102,190

85,000

151,500

County Executive/Administrator Salaries (Highest -

Lowest)

Montgomery County

Prince George's County

Charles County

Howard County

St. Mary's County

Calve rt County

Baltimore City

Baltimore County

Queen Anne's County

Worchester County

Ta I bot County

AnneArundel

Harford County

Allegany County

Kent County

Garrett County

Carroll County

Somerset County

Washington County

Dorchester County

Cecil County

Frederick County

Wicomico County

303,091

215,998

201,111

195,800

189,524

189,148

184,832

175,000

161,600

151,500

147,400

142,000

140,143

132,450

124,236

123,433

115,794

112,618

102,190

100,963

98,000

95,000

85,000
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