Council Member Salaries (A - Z)		
Allegany County	33,639	
Anne Arundel	40,000	
Baltimore City	74,790	
Baltimore County	62,500	
Calvert County	45,000	
Carroll County	45,000	
Cecil County	25,000	
Charles County	48,960	
Dorchester County	16,000	
Frederick County	35,000	
Garrett County	32,500	
Harford County	43,500	
Howard County	67,485	
Kent County	20,000	
Montgomery County	140,371	
Prince George's County	117,347	
Queen Anne's County	25,000	
Somerset County	16,000	
St. Mary's County	39,544	
Talbot County	14,400	
Washington County	41,000	
Wicomico County	16,000	
Worchester County	26,000	

Council Member Salaries (Highest - Lowest)		
Montgomery County	140,371	
Prince George's County	117,347	
Baltimore City	74,790	
Howard County	67,485	
Baltimore County	62,500	
Charles County	48,960	
Calvert County	45,000	
Carroll County	45,000	
Harford County	43,500	
Washington County	41,000	
Anne Arundel	40,000	
St. Mary's County	39,544	
Frederick County	35,000	
Allegany County	33,639	
Garrett County	32,500	
Worchester County	26,000	
Cecil County	25,000	
Queen Anne's County	25,000	
Kent County	20,000	
Dorchester County	16,000	
Somerset County	16,000	
Wicomico County	16,000	
Talbot County	14,400	

County Executive/Administrator Salaries		
(A-Z)		
Allegany County	132,450	
Anne Arundel	142,000	
Baltimore City	184,832	
Baltimore County	175,000	
Calvert County	189,148	
Carroll County	115,794	
Cecil County	98,000	
Charles County	201,111	
Dorchester County	100,963	
Frederick County	95,000	
Garrett County	123,433	
Harford County	140,143	
Howard County	195,800	
Kent County	124,236	
Montgomery County	303,091	
Prince George's County	215,998	
Queen Anne's County	161,600	
Somerset County	112,618	
St. Mary's County	189,524	
Talbot County	147,400	
Washington County	102,190	
Wicomico County	85,000	
Worchester County	151,500	

County Executive/Administrator Salaries (Highest - Lowest)		
Prince George's County	215,998	
Charles County	201,111	
Howard County	195,800	
St. Mary's County	189,524	
Calvert County	189,148	
Baltimore City	184,832	
Baltimore County	175,000	
Queen Anne's County	161,600	
Worchester County	151,500	
Talbot County	147,400	
Anne Arundel	142,000	
Harford County	140,143	
Allegany County	132,450	
Kent County	124,236	
Garrett County	123,433	
Carroll County	115,794	
Somerset County	112,618	
Washington County	102,190	
Dorchester County	100,963	
Cecil County	98,000	
Frederick County	95,000	
Wicomico County	85,000	